www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV2419Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
COMPLETE 2
LED Under Cabinet Light
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Choose from six energy efficient fixture lengths in two finishes. Easy
installation with captive mounting screws, quick access door to wiring
compartment, and handy accessories such as hardwire box and linking
cables. Multiple fixtures can also be linked directly with an in-line
connector (included). Long life, high CRI and convenient dimming are
additional benefits.
•	 3000K color temperature and 93+ CRI
•	 Diffused lens eliminates dotting
•	 Efficacies up to 70 lumens per watt
•	 Linkable up to 400W
•	 Low profile design - less than 1” high
•	 Plug-in or direct wire capable
•	 Dimmable with most CL and ELV dimmers
•	 cETLus Listed for indoor dry locations
•	 35,000 hours rated life
TASK LIGHT / COMPLETE 2
COMPLETE 2 DIMENSIONS
C
AB
Part Number A B C
ALC2-8 8-3/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-12 12-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-18 18-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-24 24-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-32 32-3/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-40 40-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
1/2” knockouts located on back end and
underside of fixture, spaced every 4”
4”
Convenient rear access door

COMPLETE 2 POWER ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESPRIPTION FINISH APPLICATION VOLTAGE WATTAGE LISTING DIMENSIONS
ALC-BOX-DB Hardwire box with male/female Molex connections, end power
connection ports, (6) 3/8” knockouts,and On/Off rocker switch
Dark Bronze Dry Location 120V AC 150W X 2 cETLus 7-3/8”L x 2-1/8”W x 1”H
ALC-BOX-WH White Dry Location 120V AC 150W X 2 cETLus 7-3/8”L x 2-1/8”W x 1”H
ALC-PC6-BK
6ft power cord with 3-prong grounded plug and Molex connector
Black Dry Location 120V AC 150W cETLus 6ft
ALC-PC6-WH White Dry Location 120V AC 150W cETLus 6ft
TASK LIGHT / COMPLETE 2
COMPLETE 2 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI BEAM ANGLE DIMMING
ALC2-8-DB 3000K 8” 175Lm 3W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-8-WH 3000K 8” 180Lm 3W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-12-DB 3000K 12” 250Lm 4W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-12-WH 3000K 12” 270Lm 4W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-18-DB 3000K 18” 375Lm 6W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-18-WH 3000K 18” 415Lm 6W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-24-DB 3000K 24” 475Lm 8W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-24-WH 3000K 24” 515Lm 8W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-32-DB 3000K 32” 650Lm 11W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-32-WH 3000K 32” 770Lm 11W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-40-DB 3000K 40” 800Lm 14W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
ALC2-40-WH 3000K 40” 995Lm 14W 120V AC 93+ 1200 CL/ELV
3LC2 fixtures include: (1) 3/8” Clamp connector, (1) Inline/direct connector, (2) Captive mounting screws, (2) Mounting hole covers
COMPLETE 2 ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH FINISH DESCRIPTION
ALC-EX6-BK 6” Black 6” Black Linking cable; 18AWG male/female connectors
ALC-EX12-BK 12” Black 12” Black Linking cable; 18AWG male/female connectors
ALC-EX6-WH 6” White 6” White Linking cable; 18AWG male/female connectors
ALC-EX12-WH 12” White 12” White Linking cable; 18AWG male/female connectors
ALC-CON-BK N/A Black Replacement in-line connector for end-to-end connection
ALC-CON-WH N/A White Replacement in-line connector for end-to-end connection
ALC-CON-WHALC-EX6-WHALC-EX6-BK
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV2419Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180